MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
DESCRIPTION
The Megger MIT300 series features:
Digital or Analogue: The Megger MIT300, MIT310 and
MIT320 all feature the popular Megger digital/analogue
display. Large 20mm high characters provide very clear
readout, combined with an analogue arc for the feel of an

Phases P1, P2, P3
MIT300 SERIES BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
MIT300 250 V , 500 V insulation tester MIT300-EN
MIT310 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT310-EN
MIT310A 250 V, 500 V,1000 V analogue
insulation tester MIT310A-EN
MIT320 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT320-EN
MIT330 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT330-EN
Item (Qty) Order Code
Included Accessories
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-779
SP3 Switch probe (MIT320 and MIT330 only) 6220-781